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2018-2019 DCIS Term Dates and Holidays 

 
Term 1 – 2018 Dates 
New Staff Arrive  
All Staff in School  Monday, 13th August – Friday, 17th August 
Student Orientation  Thursday, 16th August – Friday, 17th August 
Term 1 Starts  Monday, 20th August 
Public Holiday (Hari Raya Haji) Wednesday, 22nd August 
Half Term  Monday, 15th October – Friday, 19th October (inclusive) 
Deadline for Term 2 Notification of Withdrawal  Thursday, 1st November 
Public Holiday (Deepavali) Tuesday, 6th November 
Term 1 Ends  Friday, 14th December 
 
Term 2 – 2019  
All Staff in School  Monday, 7th January 
New Student Orientation  Tuesday, 8th January 
Term 2 Starts  Wednesday, 9th January 
Deadline for Term 3 Notification of Withdrawal  Friday, 1st February 
Half Term Monday 4th February – Friday, 8th February (inclusive) 
Public Holiday (Chinese New Year) Tuesday, 5th February – Wednesday, 6th February 
Term 2 Ends  Friday, 5th April 
 
Term 3 – 2019  
All Staff in School / New Student Orientation  Monday, 22nd April 
Term 3 Starts  Tuesday, 23rd April 
Deadline for 2019-2020 Notification of Withdrawal Tuesday, 30th April 
Public Holiday (Labour Day)  Wednesday, 1st May 
Public Holiday (Vesak Day) Monday, 20th May 
School Holiday Tuesday, 21st May 
Public Holiday (Hari Raya Puasa)  Wednesday, 5th June 
Term 3 Ends  Thursday, 27th June 
 


